3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-02-01
17:21:01

2 2018-02-01
00:42:30

3 2018-01-27
14:40:26

BITCOIN
3B57YMSsymt5Cx3JXroPt3EBKQnfPK1dUU

0.19648922 BTC &
12,363.88 USD

0.19648922 BTC &
12,363.88 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

d34070bee3c48c5c2b3d74 - 0.01594840 BTC

e5db06d97a49a0f18470eb

b60eaSh4486780e23380

dah80e880307701b45a257 + 0.01594840 BTC

e763a6b2303e956074afe?

36b6b0e4178a1587e863

258191fd430eceh83a85eb - 0.01753500 BTC

9a5a99b2fea3f5177e3598

7d5732d73b0dael3cell
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3B57YMSsymt5Cx3JXroPt3EBKQnfPK1dUU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d34070bee3c48c5c2b3d74e5db06d97a49a0f18470ebb60ea5b4486780e23380
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d34070bee3c48c5c2b3d74e5db06d97a49a0f18470ebb60ea5b4486780e23380
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d34070bee3c48c5c2b3d74e5db06d97a49a0f18470ebb60ea5b4486780e23380
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dab80e880307701b45a257e763a6b2303e956074afe736b6b0e4178a1587e863
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dab80e880307701b45a257e763a6b2303e956074afe736b6b0e4178a1587e863
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dab80e880307701b45a257e763a6b2303e956074afe736b6b0e4178a1587e863
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/258191fd430eceb83a85eb9a5a99b2fea3f5177e35987d5732d73b0dae13ce11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/258191fd430eceb83a85eb9a5a99b2fea3f5177e35987d5732d73b0dae13ce11
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/258191fd430eceb83a85eb9a5a99b2fea3f5177e35987d5732d73b0dae13ce11
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Date & time

2018-01-27
14:40:26

2018-01-27
14:38:22

2018-01-27
14:38:22

2018-01-27
14:36:32

2018-01-26
01:49:18

2018-01-25
16:04:14

2018-01-23
23:57:09

2018-01-23
15:11:51

2018-01-21
20:09:32

Transaction Id

17e998926a43315dcalBa7d

cdal9c7h612652db54702a

c0el38136ad9che3eldd

b24f74dcd6fb4cB054b592

051f98d4f3ddf88a3708df

9155ebcSesld44ellctéd

6d8d1fee2aec415d876148

1d70ded?24b7e041b%a2ea’

06492fal401cOb517746

44cef55788ch45a638dast

23c55d2h3884f4be30721e

873e07e172066650675b

9e0a81654f4b41b7b58dbS

Oaba5e85da8ad47fc3bbbb

8909ea8eelb?b073ef44

c8766d25286676c87bf948

efec7276fca4c716dea811

38e0b004b561d5h884da

a89c82ec5d94878e0afelc

4d0b40b3c02hd2eab97aal

68acc215elecda5152a3

823f8e926afelbd386e448

€590242124441a06190907

2cfcab7ee7b557076185

68853ed9e2422147191d4f

d98936d8d373850c483d55

9e11d91a1864d%4c92d1

Amount

0.01513664

0.01028078

0.01829190

0.02102200

0.01028078

0.01829190

0.01513664

0.01753500

0.02102200

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17e998926a43315dca0a7dcda19c7b612652db54702ac0e138136ad9cbe3e1dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17e998926a43315dca0a7dcda19c7b612652db54702ac0e138136ad9cbe3e1dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17e998926a43315dca0a7dcda19c7b612652db54702ac0e138136ad9cbe3e1dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b24f74dcd6fb4c0054b592051f98d4f3ddf88a3708df9155ebc5e51d44e11cf6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b24f74dcd6fb4c0054b592051f98d4f3ddf88a3708df9155ebc5e51d44e11cf6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b24f74dcd6fb4c0054b592051f98d4f3ddf88a3708df9155ebc5e51d44e11cf6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d8d1fee2aec415d8761481d70ded94b7e041b9a2ea706492fa1401c0b517746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d8d1fee2aec415d8761481d70ded94b7e041b9a2ea706492fa1401c0b517746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d8d1fee2aec415d8761481d70ded94b7e041b9a2ea706492fa1401c0b517746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44cef55788cb45a638da6f23c55d2b3884f4be30721e873e07e172066650675b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44cef55788cb45a638da6f23c55d2b3884f4be30721e873e07e172066650675b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44cef55788cb45a638da6f23c55d2b3884f4be30721e873e07e172066650675b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e0a81654f4b41b7b58db50aba5e85da8ad47fc3bb668909ea8ee1b9b073ef44
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e0a81654f4b41b7b58db50aba5e85da8ad47fc3bb668909ea8ee1b9b073ef44
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e0a81654f4b41b7b58db50aba5e85da8ad47fc3bb668909ea8ee1b9b073ef44
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8766d25286676c87bf948efec7276fca4c716dea81138e0b004b561d5b884da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8766d25286676c87bf948efec7276fca4c716dea81138e0b004b561d5b884da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8766d25286676c87bf948efec7276fca4c716dea81138e0b004b561d5b884da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a89c82ec5d94878e0afe3c4d0b40b3c02bd2ea697aa068acc215e1ecda5152a3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a89c82ec5d94878e0afe3c4d0b40b3c02bd2ea697aa068acc215e1ecda5152a3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a89c82ec5d94878e0afe3c4d0b40b3c02bd2ea697aa068acc215e1ecda5152a3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/823f8e926afe1bd386e448c590242f24441a06f909072cfc4b7ee7b557076f85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/823f8e926afe1bd386e448c590242f24441a06f909072cfc4b7ee7b557076f85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/823f8e926afe1bd386e448c590242f24441a06f909072cfc4b7ee7b557076f85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68853ed9e2422147191d4fd98936d8d373850c483d559e11d91a1864d94c92d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68853ed9e2422147191d4fd98936d8d373850c483d559e11d91a1864d94c92d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68853ed9e2422147191d4fd98936d8d373850c483d559e11d91a1864d94c92d1
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Date & time

2018-01-20
21:02:47

2018-01-20
20:38:13

2018-01-17
09:41:03

2018-01-17
09:33:04

2018-01-16
16:50:55

2018-01-15
21:30:32

Transaction Id

a86fbef9275f8fa5b030f7

30069aal11c81d8ce3e?c47

3f84fdd39269hbelsb0le

80f438a8530079682f9d92

d53e722d72639df3e357e8

3839c65a0d92083940032

38520f4560d040eed7f132

adf92c986f1435ba380b2a

2af821282644b%4fcad4

8d3fa4af7ff2bd8e75b2680

5¢10ch61894e96cbed42cce

72139cd2e764bb2eb614

31c1c228188206270c%cce

c40e8fcblé6c5a5ac7b37%4

103a77011c2c4269bace

alf093e38eeec53calbfdéb

95af745297a83589939194

1f38eb1b556c09f4bclb

Amount

+

+

+

0.02879100

0.02879100

0.03444350

0.03504000

0.03444350

0.03504000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a86fbef9275f8fa5b030f730069aa11c81d8ce3e9c473f84fdd39269be14b01e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a86fbef9275f8fa5b030f730069aa11c81d8ce3e9c473f84fdd39269be14b01e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a86fbef9275f8fa5b030f730069aa11c81d8ce3e9c473f84fdd39269be14b01e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80f438a8530079682f9d92d53e722d72639df3e357e83839c65a0d9083940032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80f438a8530079682f9d92d53e722d72639df3e357e83839c65a0d9083940032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80f438a8530079682f9d92d53e722d72639df3e357e83839c65a0d9083940032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38520f4560d040eed7f132adf92c986f1435ba380b2a2af821282644b94fcad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38520f4560d040eed7f132adf92c986f1435ba380b2a2af821282644b94fcad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38520f4560d040eed7f132adf92c986f1435ba380b2a2af821282644b94fcad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d3fa4f7ff2bd8e75b26805c10cb61894e96c6ed42cc72139cd2e764bb2eb614
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d3fa4f7ff2bd8e75b26805c10cb61894e96c6ed42cc72139cd2e764bb2eb614
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d3fa4f7ff2bd8e75b26805c10cb61894e96c6ed42cc72139cd2e764bb2eb614
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31c1c228188206270c9ccec40e8fcb16c5a5ac7b3794103a77011c2c42696ace
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31c1c228188206270c9ccec40e8fcb16c5a5ac7b3794103a77011c2c42696ace
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31c1c228188206270c9ccec40e8fcb16c5a5ac7b3794103a77011c2c42696ace
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1f093e38eeec53ca16fd695af745297a835899391941f38eb1b556c09f4bc1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1f093e38eeec53ca16fd695af745297a835899391941f38eb1b556c09f4bc1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1f093e38eeec53ca16fd695af745297a835899391941f38eb1b556c09f4bc1b

